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HISTORICAL DISHES OF RESTAURANT "SHOSHA"

CAJIATHI

SALADS

)
O Cas
JIOCOCb NOJ, WYBOH 185/12
MaJ1I0COJIbHbIM JI0COCH C aBOKaAo, KapT0¢eﬂeM U CBEKJI0M
Salmon coated with avocado, boiled potatoes and beetroot

KOPOJIEBCKUM 190/10
KpaboBoe MACO, aBOKaZA0, KPEBETKM, 3e/1eHbIM canaT U Cbip
“Royal” salad with crabs, avocado, shrimps, lettuce and cheese

OJIBbE «MNO-LWOWNHCKN > 145/25
M3 MAica AMKOM YTKM Mo peuenTy wed-noBapa

C Ao6GaBneHMEM BETYMHBI M Kpabos

Shosha-style “Olivier”salad from Chef with wild duck, ham and crabs

OPAYNE 3AKYCKMU

HOT APP:ETIZERS
\/)
S
MHAEMKA «NO-LUIOLLMHCKM> 140/27
6/IMHYUK, HAYMHEHHBIM COYHOM MHAEMKOM

1M Ke4poBbIMU OpeLlKaMun
“Shosha-style” pancake stuffed with juicy turkey and cedar nuts

KYPUHbIE CEPAEYKUN U I'IE‘-IEHKVI, 200/25/1
TOMEHbIE B C/IMBOYHOM coyce C onAatamMu

1 Ke4poBbiIMU OpEeLUKaMH

Chicken hearts and livers stewed in cream sauce with mushrooms and

cedar nuts

520 P




OPAYUNE BJIOAA N3 Pblbbl M MOPETNPOAYKTOB

FISH AND SEAFOOD HOT DISHES

Al
O Ca=
CYJAK «M0-JJOMALLIHEMY» 130/15/100/50/10
)KapeHbIl‘/lI C JIYKOM

«Home-style» fried pikeperch with onion

®UNE GOPE/IN 145/82/36
Kpa60M KaM4aTCKMM YNMHEHHOE, OBOLLLlaMA rapHMpPOBaHHOE
Trout fillet stuffed with crab filling, served with vegetables

FOPAYUE BIOAA M3 MACA AOMALLIHUX U ANUKUX *KUBOTHbIX

HOT MEAT DISHES

Alz
o Cas
KYPUHbIE KOT/IETKH 150/150/30 670P
C MUHAaN1EM U KapToq)e}'leblM nope

Chicken cutlets with almond served with mashed potatoes

YTUHAS TPYAKA, 240/130/100/47
dapLmpoBaHHasa 6pyCHMKOM

Duck breast stuffed with red bilberry

MACO «MMO-3ABMAOBCKHN>» 150/30/100/65
une roBaguHbl, }KapeHoe Ha rpuae C YECHOKOM,
C KapTodenem-dpu 1 0BOLLAMMU

Zavidovo style grilled beef fillet with garlic, fried potatoes and vegetable
bouquet

CTEWUK «CEMEHbIY~» 100/ 60/90/300
U3 rOBAXXbEM BbIPE3KM HA KPYTOHE C CO/IEHBIM OrYpLOM

M OTBapHbIM KapTodenem

Semyonich steak: beef fillet with pickles and boiled potatoes

KOJIBACKW BPEXXHEBA 200/ 150/50/50
PyMAHbIE KoN16aCKU M3 CBMHMHBI U MACA ANYn, NMpUroToBsi€HHbIE

no cneunanbHOMy peuenTty myHoro erepsa /.. bpexHeBa

Home-made sausages “a-la-Brezhnev”:

pork and game meat (special recipe of Brezhnev's huntsman)

«UAPCKAA OXOTA» 100/50/150/43
MACO 0J1eHA Cb 6pyCHl4‘-I HOIO NMNa/InBoOKO, NogaBaemMoe Cb TyLEHYIO

KBall€HOK KalnycCTor

Royal Hunting”: deer fillet under red wine and stewed sauerkraut




XO0/10/4HbIA 3AKYCKH
COLD APPETIZERS

a2
D

7N

KPACHAS PblBKA CJIABOM COU
Cb CbIpHOIO MOJIMBOIO U YIrOJIbHNMKAaMU JIMMOHa
Sliced salted salmon with cheese sauce and lemon wedges

CEJ/ib4b CEBEPHOI'O YJIOBA,
Cb KapTodenem, noaneyeHHbIM NoJaBaeMbIM
Northern catch herring slices with baked potatoes

CEBEPHbIE Pblbbl XO/104HOIO KOMNYEHUA

OMYJIb M MYKCYH C A0/IbKaMW KapTodens, 3e/IeHbIM TYKOM,
nepeneanHbiMU Fll\;iLl,aMM 1 cnagkMmMmun noMmaopvmkamum
Cisco and whitefish cold smoked

KUIbKA BAITUNCKASA
Ha PX*XaHOM xneée nojgaBaemaf
Spicy salted sprats on toasts with herbs and onions

®OPLUMAK M3Db CE/IbAN Cb PAHBIMA TPEHKAMU
ceJib[lb CEBEPHOro YyJioBa M3Me/ib4eHHas

C SMLOM KPYTbIM U1 I6JIOKOM MECTHbIM
Herring pate with rye toasts

BUTKN U3Db BAKJIAXXAHOB MO-3ABHUAOBCKU
Cb T€/NNAYbUM A3bIKOM, BETYMHOM U MapH1HOBaAHHbIMU Or'ypYnKamm
Eggplant rolls with neat’s tongue, ham and pickles

ACCOPTU ZIEPEBEHCKOIO CA/IA CO CTOMOYKOM
3ABVI,£I,OBCKOM XPEHOBYXM

CaJi0 coJieHoe, CaJio NoJgKon4YeHHOE Ha OJIbXOBbIX OMUJIKax
1 rpyamHka cb YeCHOKOM COJiIEHaA B 060/104Ke

Salted lard, smoked lard, salted brisket with garlic

and a glass of vodka with horseradish

BYXKEHNHA Cb OCObbIMA MPUTMPABAMU TOMJIEHAA,
noZ NoJIMBOO AAPEHYIO ASi MHTEpeCy
Baked braised pork with spicy mustard

BAJIOBMW A3bIKD Cb OBOLLUHbIM CAZIATOM
nojA XpEHOM AOMALUHMM U SIAPEHOM FOpYULIEN
Neat’s tongue with vegetable salad and spicy mustard

100/30/40

140/100/50

100/60/57

40/100/20

80/40/23

150/40

90/70/114

120/25/90

90/37/27




COJIEHbA AOMALLHUA
HOMEMADE PICKLES

Alz

Cas

NOMUAOPbI MAPUHOBAHHbIA

Pickled tomatoes

Orypupl COJZIEHbIA
Pickles

KAMYCTA KBALLOHAA PYBJIEHAA
Cb KJ/IOKBOI M BPYCHMKOI
Sauerkraut with cranberries and cowberries

BEJ/IbIE T'P1Bbl MAPUHOBAHHbIA
Cb IYKOM, Nnoa Mac/ioM U YKpOrnom
White mushrooms marinated with onion, butter and dill

OMNMATA MAPMHOBAHHDbIA
Cb JIYKOM, NOJA MacJIOM M YKPONOMm
Honey agarics pickled with onion, butter and dill

rPy34M COJIEHbIA
Cb JIYKOM, Nnoa MacJioM U YKPOIoM
Milk mushrooms pickled with onion, butter and dill

MAC/IATA MAPUHOBAHHbIA
Cb IYKOM, NOJ MacJIOM M YKPOMOM
Butter mushrooms pickled with onion, butter and dill

COJIEHbA BCAYECKUE EANHBIM B/IFOAOM

I'pM6b| MapMrHOBaHHbIA, OrypLbl COJI€HbIA, MOMUA0PbI
MapHUHOBaHHbIA, KalnyCTa KBallOHaA U YECHOK MaleHOBaHHbIﬁ Cb
ropA4YMm OTBapHbIM KapTodenem

Large dish with pickled and salted mushrooms, pickles,

pickled tomatoes, sauerkraut, pickled garlic and boiled hot potatoes

100

100/1

100/12

100/21

100/21

100/21

100/21

380/150/25




opaH Moy, ™5

CAJIATDI
SALADS

Alz

D Cas
CAZIATD «OJINBbE~»
Cb KpacHOM pbliGKOM C1aboM COIM M KpaCHOM JIOCOCEBOM MKPOM
Salad «Olivier» with slightly salted salmon and red caviar

PYKKOJIA Cb XXAPEHbIMAN KPEBETKAMU
MOMOJIHEHHBIM NMOMMAOPAMU YeppU M CbIpoM «MapmesaH»
Arugula with fried shrimps, cherry tomatoes and “Parmesan”cheese

BUHEFPETbH M3b PASHOCTEN
Cb KanycTow KBaLLIEHOM
Vinaigrette salad with sauerkraut

TEN/IbIA CAJIAT Cb KYPUHOW NEYEHBIO

canaTHbIM MUKCOM, SI6JTOKaMM M apOMaTHOM 3anpaBKOM
Warm salad with chicken liver, salad mix,

apples and fragrant dressing

CAJIATD 3AMOPCKUMA

U3 nuctbeB «PomaHo» € NOAKONYEHHbIM KYpPAYMM MACOM
coycom «Llesapb», CbIpOM M FpeHKamu

Romano leaf salad with smoked chiken, «Caesar» sauce,

cheese and croutons

CANATD 13D OBOLLIEM BCAYECKMX
Cb 6pbIH30M 1 coycoM lecTo
Vegetable salad with feta cheese and Pesto sauce

180/35/27

170/40

220/30

253/68

300/46

235/40




FOPAYNA 3AKYCKA
HOT APPETIZER

\
C\'pra
KOKWJIb N3 CYAAKA BOJ/I)KCKOIo 200/7 1500 P
Cb KpeBeTKaMM

Sliced of a pike perch baked in cream sauce with cheese

KOKWJ/Ib 3D NTULUbI MECTHOIO NMOABOPbLA 190/13 780 P
noj I'pM6HOI-O nosinBoro
Sliced chicken fillet baked in creamy sauce with mushrooms and cheese

MEJIbBMEHA CAMOJIENHBIE
HOMEMADE DUMPLINGS

Iz
D C s
MEJIbMEHA 310/2 950 P
Ha MaHep CMBUPCKMI NPUIrOTOBEHHbIE

Dumplings made of meat, baked in a ceramic pot with sour cream

“‘g“ NEAbMEHM HA MAHEP CUBUPCKUN, 335/2 950 P
-\,”%‘- NPUroToBJIEHHbIE Cb A06aB}'IeHI/IEM Kypﬂqeﬁ nevyeHum

1 NMNOoAXapKOK B CMETaHe

Dumplings made of meat with chicken liver, onion, carrot and sour cream,
baked in a ceramic pot
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[MEPBbIA B/IIOAA
SOUPS

Alz

o Ca

YXA CTEP/IAXDbA,
CroToBJIEHHAA AO/IKHbIM 06pa3oM, CyZ1a4KOM A0MNO/IHEHHAA
Fish soup with sterlet, pike perch and herbs

BABYLLUKMHbI LLIM U3 KBALLIOHOW KANYCTbI
Cb MACOM U FpM6aMl4, no3are4yeHHble B HyryHHoOM ropLiuke
Cabbage soup with meat and mushrooms in a cast-iron pot

bOPLL MAJIOPOCCUMNCKUM U3 MACA PA3HOIO,
NnoJaBaemMbli Cb CMETAHOM
Russian borscht with meat, served with sour cream

KYPAYMM CYN Cb JIAMNLLOKO
M3 NTULbI MECTHOIO NMOABOPbA
Chicken noodle soup

CYN-MOPE U3 TbIKBbI
HEXHbIN cyn-nope nogaetca C XpycrtawnMmm rpeHkamm
Cream-soup of pumpkin with crispy toasts

A=A
LASA X L
: A A .

350/2

315/35/2

280/52/40/47

340/2

400/2/25




PblbHbIA B/IIOAA
FISH DISHES

Al

O
CTEPNAAKA BO/TXKCKAA HATYJIAHHAA,

Cb NMNoJinBOKO CJZIMBOYHOKO M KpaCHOK MKPOK

Baked sterlet with cream sauce and red caviar

OUJIE KAPIMA

Ha LIJKBOD‘-IaLIJ,eﬁ CKOBOpOJ0O4Ke Cb OBOLLaMMN BCAYECKMMMHU,
NPpUroToBJ1IEHHbIMU Ha rpunie

Fried carp fillet on a pan with grilled vegetables

KAPI, YAHEHHbIM Cb XXAPEHOM KAPTOLLUKOM,
K CTOoNy HOAaBaeMblﬁ LEeJIMKOM
Carp stuffed with fried potatoes

KOTJIETbI PbIBHbIE LLIYYbMU,

[0 pbixaoro dapuwa TanaHHble, nepeg OTNyCKOM Cb 06enx
CTOPOH 06}KapeHHbIE, Cb aPOMATHOK MOJIMBOKO M TONYEHOM
KapTOLLKOM

Pike cutlets fried to a crispy crustwith mashed potatoes, vegetables
and flavored sauce

JIOCOCEBbIN CTEMK
NPUrOTOBJIEHHbIN Ha rpune
Grilled salmon steak

NANTYC 3ANEYEHHbIN

C TOHKMM UHNTPYCOBbIM apOMaTOM JlaMa M anesibChHa,
NnoJaéTca C OBOLLHOM MACTOM, AOMNOJHEHHOM KYHKYTOM
Halibut baked with a delicate citrus aroma of lime and orange,
served with vegetable paste, supplemented with sesame seeds

100/30/30/18

170/15/150/10

100/10/7

140/50/120/31

130/60/150/22

170/115/3




MSICHBISt BAIOZA

MEAT DISHES
I
SO
roBAANHA BE®BH-CTPOTAHOBD Cb TPUBEOYKAMMU, 185/120/75 1500 P 0)
TOJI4EHBIM KapTodenieM M 6OYKOBbIM OTypLIOM S
Beef slices in a creamy sauce with mushrooms, «
crushed potatoes and pickled cucumbers .twi,
A3bIKb TENAYNIA 150/100/150/6 1300 -

Cb TOJIYEHbIM KapTocbeneM “" FpM6HOI'0 NnoJinBOKO
Beef tongue with mashed potatoes and mushroom sauce

APAHUK KAPTO®E/IbHbIN, 350/50/16 780 P
YMHEHbIM (hbepmMepCKon py6aeHHOM CBMHMHOM U NECHBIMM

rp6amu, NoAaBaEMbIM Cb CMETAHHOK MOJIMBOLO

Potato dranik with sliced pork, forest mushrooms and creamy sauce

KOT/NIETA PYBJIEHAA 143/120/16 940 P
MO PELIENTY MOXXAPCKOI'O *XAPEHAA

«zf- Cb KapTOLUKOM XapeHOM M IeCHbIMK rpubamm yesay TBepcKoro
Fried chicken cutlet with potatoes and forest mushrooms




B/IMHYNKUN TOHKHME, PYMAHDbIA
Cb MKPOIO J1I0COCEBOIO
Pancakes with red caviar

B/IMHYNKN TOHKHME, PYMAHbIA
Cb IococeM c1abor conm
Pancakes with lightly salted salmon

B/IMHYNKN TOHKUE, PYMAHDIA

CO CMETaHoto

Pancakes with sour cream

BJ/IMHbI PA3HbIA

PANCAKES

Al
D

100/50/10/11

100/50/10/11

100/50/10
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790 P

610 P

240 P




[AOBABKUN K TOPAYIM B/IIOAAM
GARNISHES

Al
CCas

KALUA TPEYHEBAA
Buckwheat

KAPTOLLKA OTBAPHAA 200
Boiled potatoes

CAPAUNHCKOE 3EPHO 200

Boiled rice

KAPTOLLUKA TOJIYEHAA 200
Mashed potatoes

UYKKHUHU-TPUJIb 100/12
Grilled zucchini

BAKJIAXXAHbI-TPU/Ib 100/12
Grilled eggplant

MEPELU-IPUNb 100/12
Grilled pepper

KAPTOLLKA, *KAPEHHAA Cb /IYKOM MNPUIMPABJNEHHAA 150

Tater fried with cereals




JECEPTbI
DESSERTS

Alz
TGS

7N

CbIPHOE ACCOPTH
Jlambep, MapmesaH, bpu, opelwKkn PpyKTbl 1 Aroapl
Cheese in assortment with fruits and berries

KEAPOBAA LWUNLLKA

MYCC M3 TEMHOTO LLOKO/1aZla, Ma/IMHOBAs HAYMHKa, (pyHAYYHbIM
OGUCKBMT, ClaZiKas rnasypb, raHall

Dark chocolate mousse, raspberry filling, hazelnut sponge cake,

sweet glaze, ganache

B/IMHHBIM MUPOT

TOHKHNE KPpYy*eBHbIA 6J'II/IHLII4KI4, NPUIroTOBJIEHHbIA NO CTapoMy
PYCCKOMY PELENTY, YJ/IOXKEHHbIS CIOSIMM Cb C/IMBOYHBIM KPEMOM
1M aneJibCMHaM"

Pancake pie with cream and oranges

MAHHA-KOTA

3a MOPEM MOJICMOTPEHHAA, [1a MOPE MAaIMHOBLIM,
Hapo4MTO, A/18 BKYCY JOMNO/IHEHHAA

Panna cotta with a layer of raspberry puree

«ME/ZIOBbI1 APOMAT b»
MeO0BblE KOPHHM Cb ﬂpOC}'IOI\/’iKOPO U3b B3GMTOM CMETaHbI
Honey cakes with cream of whipped sour cream

MUPOT MAKOBBbI/
C BULLHEN M CbIpHbIM KPpEMOM
Poppy seed cake with cherries and cheese cream

MAJIMHOBbIM BOCTOPI

(p1cTalKoBbIM BUCKBUT, MAJIMHOBbLIM KPEM, Ma/IMHOBAasA HauYMHKA,
MYCC BaHMJIbHbIM

Pistachio biscuit, raspberry cream and vanilla mousse

CBEXAA K/TYBHUKA,
nojgaBaemasn Cb B3OUTbIMM C/IMBKaAMM
Strawberries with whipped cream

OPYKThI
Fruit plate

75/96

110/12

122/31

170/14

80/20/60/21

135/30/24

100/17

130/30




[MMTbE PASHOE
BEVERAGES

HAMUTKKX AZNIKOIOJ1bHbIE
ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

SROCES
HAJWMBKN CNAAKUE COBCTBEHHOIO NMPOU3BOACTBA
«06bnenuxoBasn», «BuwHeBas», «ManMHoBasa», «Kny6HMYHaA»
Berry liqueurs

HACTOMKA COBCTBEHHOIO MPON3BOACTBA
«YépHaa cMopoamHa», «KnKBeHHasa», «bpycHMYHasn»,
«TMWHHasA», «AHTUKOBMAHaA», «XpeHoByXa»

Tinctures

HABOP HACTOEK HA EPEBHE
«Y4épHaAa cMopoguHa», «K/IloKBEHHasA», «bpyCcHWYHaa», «XpeHoByXa»
A set of tinctures

MOPCbl, HAMMUTKH
DRINKS
SR OCaS

MOPCDB BPYCHUYHbIN
Cowberry fruit drink

MOPCBH OBJIEMMXOBbIN
Sea buckthorn fruit drink

MOPCDB K/IOKBEHHbIN
Cranberry fruit drink

HAMMUTOK M3 LWWAMOBHUKA
Rosehip drink

CBMTEHb TBEPCKOI'O YE3A4Y
ropAYMiM YamHbIM HAaMMTOK C apOMATHbIMM TPpaBamm
Hot tea drink with aromatic herbs

200/26/26




OPYKTOBAA BOJA, COK, JINMMOHAA

JIMMOHA/

«4YEPHOI O/1I0BKA »
TapXyH, Atowwec,6amKan
Lemonade

COK «VILLA DINI>»
anesibcuH, A6710K0, BULLHA
Juice orange, apple, cherry

3BEPBEC AME/IbCHH/
JIMMOH-/TAVIM

Evervess Orange/
Lemon-Lime

KOKA-KOJIA

Coca-Cola

FRUIT WATER, JUICE, LEMONADE

250

Alz
o Cas
330 200P JIMMOHAA 500

310 P

«YEPHOI'OJIOBKA »
KOJIA
Lemonade

COK «IL PRIMO» 200
anesibCUH, A6J10K0, BULLHSA,

TOMart

Juice apple, tomato, orange,

cherry

JOBEPBEC TOHUK 250
Evervess Tonic

MUHEPAJIbHAA BOJA C JINMMOHOM
MINERAL WATER WITH LEMON
DG

BOZAA AAYCY3
FASMPOBAHHAA
Dausuz Sparkling Water

BAMKAN PE3EPB
FASMPOBAHHAA
Baikal Reserve Sparkling Water

BOP>KOMU, CTEK/IO
Borjomi Sparkling Water

500
850

530
250

380 P
490 P

400 P
250 P

BOJA AAYCY3
HETASUPOBAHHAA
Dausuz Still Water

KEMYYXKMHA BAMKANIA
HEFASUPOBAHHAA
Baikal Pearl Dausuz Still Water

220 P

250 P




